Artist
Becky Hobbs

Gene Watson

Dave Dudley

Freddy Weller
Dorothy Shay

Tibby Edwards

Boots Till

Little Jimmy Dempsey
Jerry Wallace

The Osborne Brothers (& Red Allen)
Leon Everette

The Wilburn Brothers
Connie Smith

Eddy Arnold

Charley Pride

Eddie Rabbitt & Crystal Gayle
Garth Brooks

Gary Allan

Hank Penny

Goldie Hill

Pee Wee King

Cowboy Copas

Stonewall Jackson

The Atkins String Company
Charly McClain

Tommy Overstreet

Billy Crash Craddock
Porter Wagoner

Faron Young

Don Williams

Phil Baugh

Good 'N Country 12-4-2021 playlist

Title

Are There Any More Like You
(Where You Came From)
Sometimes | Get Lucky And Forget
Cowboy Boots

Games People Play

Oh Them Dudes

If You Love Me, Let Me Know It
Yield The Right Of Way (To Your Heart)
Honky Tonk World

Don't Give Up On Me

Who Done It

Midnight Rodeo

Making Plans

recorded in concert at Lowes in
Branson, MO

Make The World Go Away

Kiss An Angel Good Mornin'

You And |

American Honky Tonk Bar Association
Nothing On But The Radio
Hadacillin Boogie

Ain't Gonna Wash My Face For A Month
Kentucky Waltz

Signed, Sealed The Forgotten
Greener Pastures

The Night Atlanta Burned (inst.)
Let Me Be Your Baby

| Don't Know You (Anymore)

You Better Move On

Find Out

The Yellow Bandana

I'll Never Be In Love Again

Live Wire (inst.)

Album
All Keyed Up

Label
MTM

MCA
Golden Ring
Columbia
Columbia
Mercury
K-W
Starday
MCA
MGM
RCA
Decca

RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Elektra
Liberty
MCA

RCA Victor
Decca
RCA Victor
King
Columbia
RCA Victor
Epic

Dot
Cartwheel
RCA Victor
Mercury
Capitol
Longhorn

Year
1988

1983
1963
1969
1950
1953
1969
1959
1973
1956
1981
1964
1992

1965
1971
1982
1993
2004
1952
1955
1947
1950
1961
1975
1978
1971
1971
1964
1963
1987
1965



