## Good 'N Country 12-4-2021 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Becky Hobbs	Are There Any More Like You	All Keyed Up	MTM	1988
	(Where You Came From)			
Gene Watson	Sometimes I Get Lucky And Forget		MCA	1983
Dave Dudley	Cowboy Boots		Golden Ring	1963
Freddy Weller	Games People Play		Columbia	1969
Dorothy Shay	Oh Them Dudes		Columbia	1950
Tibby Edwards	If You Love Me, Let Me Know It		Mercury	1953
Boots Till	Yield The Right Of Way (To Your Heart)		K-W	1969
Little Jimmy Dempsey	Honky Tonk World		Starday	1959
Jerry Wallace	Don't Give Up On Me		MCA	1973
The Osborne Brothers (& Red Allen)	Who Done It		MGM	1956
Leon Everette	Midnight Rodeo		RCA	1981
The Wilburn Brothers	Making Plans		Decca	1964
Connie Smith	recorded in concert at Lowes in			1992
	Branson, MO			
Eddy Arnold	Make The World Go Away		RCA Victor	1965
Charley Pride	Kiss An Angel Good Mornin'		RCA Victor	1971
Eddie Rabbitt & Crystal Gayle	You And I		Elektra	1982
Garth Brooks	American Honky Tonk Bar Association		Liberty	1993
Gary Allan	Nothing On But The Radio		MCA	2004
Hank Penny	Hadacillin Boogie		RCA Victor	1952
Goldie Hill	Ain't Gonna Wash My Face For A Month		Decca	1955
Pee Wee King	Kentucky Waltz		RCA Victor	1947
Cowboy Copas	Signed, Sealed The Forgotten		King	1950
Stonewall Jackson	Greener Pastures		Columbia	1961
The Atkins String Company	The Night Atlanta Burned (inst.)		RCA Victor	1975
Charly McClain	Let Me Be Your Baby		Epic	1978
Tommy Overstreet	I Don't Know You (Anymore)		Dot	1971
Billy Crash Craddock	You Better Move On		Cartwheel	1971
Porter Wagoner	Find Out		RCA Victor	1964
Faron Young	The Yellow Bandana		Mercury	1963
Don Williams	I'll Never Be In Love Again		Capitol	1987
Phil Baugh	Live Wire (inst.)		Longhorn	1965
•			-	